



Cal Spas Receives Recognition for Charity Work in Support of the Boys & Girls Club of Pomona Valley

Helping Others Is the Highest Virtue for Cal Spas



NEWS PROVIDED BY

Cal Spas →

Jan 17, 2017, 19:13 ET

SHARE THIS ARTICLE













POMONA, Calif., Jan. 17, 2017 /PRNewswire/ -- Cal Spas is proud to announce that it has been recognized by the Boys & Girls Club of Pomona Valley in recognition for charitably donating a luxury spa for their annual Golden Hands Achievement Awards Gala which was held on Friday, November 11th, 2016.

"Charity has always been a hallmark of Cal Spas and our donation to their Gala is just our humble way of contributing to a great cause for children," said Shiva Noble, Executive Vice President. "We have a great relationship with the Boys & Girls Club of Pomona Valley and are devoted to helping the youth of our community in any way that we can."

Continue Reading





X

(PRNewsFoto/Cal Spas)...

The donated spa successfully raised funds during the evening's charity auction which benefited programs for the children of Pomona Valley. Cal Spas has made this yet another consecutive year in which it has donated to the Boys & Girls Club of Pomona Valley in the spirit of kindness and caring. Cal Spas supports the Boys & Girls Club of Pomona Valley's mission to inspire and

enable all young people to reach their full potential as productive, responsible, and caring citizens.

For more information about Cal Spas please visit the Cal Spas website at www.calspas.com. To schedule an interview with one of Cal Spas industry professionals contact Public Relations Specialist, Isaac Juarez, at 909-620-0480 or ijuarez@calspas.com.

ABOUT CAL SPAS

Cal Spas was founded in 1979 as a provider of luxury hot tubs. Today, the celebrated hot tub giant is world renowned as the #1 Global Manufacturer of Home Resort Products™. The company produces premium collections of lifestyle products from its headquarters in Pomona, California and distributes worldwide through a network of specialty dealers. The Cal Spas brand family of products includes Cal Spas hot tubs and swim spas, Cal Designs gazebos, Cal Heat indoor and outdoor saunas, and Cal Flame high-end barbecue grills, outdoor barbecue islands, outdoor fireplaces and fire pits. Learn about Home Resort Living and find a local authorized dealer at www.calspas.com.

SOURCE Cal Spas

Related Links

http://www.calspas.com

Also from this source



JAN 17, 2017, 19:56 ET Secard Pools & Spas Wins Highest Growth Award



JAN 17, 2017, 19:40 ET

Spa Store Skyrockets at Evolution 2017

Explore

Not For Profit

Explore
More news releases in similar topics
Retail
Awards
Corporate Social Responsibility

You just read:

Cal Spas Receives Recognition for Charity Work in Support of the Boys &

Girls Club of Pomona Valley NEWS PROVIDED BY Cal Spas → Jan 17, 2017, 19:13 ET SHARE THIS ARTICLE http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/cal-spas-receives-recognition-for-charity-work-in-support-of-the-boys--girls-club-of-My Services 888-776-0942 from 8 AM - 10 PM ET